
UNIVERSITY OF PITTSBURGH 
INTERNAL CAMPUS SUPPLIERS 

as of September 2023 
 

Contact the Licensing Office for more information or with questions.  
 licensing@athletics.pitt.edu or x88338 

 

4imprint Inc.  
www.4imprint.com 
(Miscellaneous) 
 
A.G. Trimble Co.  
412-563-4090 
Sandy Trimble 
www.agtrimble.com 
agtrimble@aol.com 
(Fashion Apparel) 
(Gifts & Novelties - Miscellaneous) 
 
All-Star Promotions  
724-830-2777 
Deborah Carson 
allstarpromotion@aol.com 
(Fashion Apparel) 
(Gifts & Novelties - Miscellaneous) 
*Diversity Supplier 
 
American Eagle Screen Print & Embroidery  
Raymond Lohr  
814-539-2974  
www.Aeprints.com  
ray@aeprints.com 
(Fashion Apparel) 
 
BE Ultimate Apparel 
Rumi Tejpar 
604-351-2622 
rumi@beultimate.com 
www.beultimate.com 
(Performance Apparel) 
*Diversity Supplier 
 
Big Game USA – The 
Christopher Benson 
972-292-0700 
cbenson@biggameusa.com 
www.biggameusa.com 
(Customized Balls) 
 
Birch’s Graphix 
Lori 
814-827-7003  
www.birchsgraphix.com 
lori@birchsgraphix.com 
(Fashion Apparel) 
(Gifts & Novelties - Miscellaneous) 

Boathouse Sports 
609-472-6890 
Chris Dickson 
www.boathouse.com  
cdickson@boathouse.com 
(Apparel) 
 
Brucelli Advertising Co.  
570-344-6623 
Scott Schoenberg 
www.Brucelli.com 
scott@brucelli.com 
(Fashion Apparel) 
(Gifts & Novelties - Miscellaneous) 
 
BSN Sports Inc.  
Evan Favocci 
412-401-3734 Cell 
www.Bsnsports.com 
efavocci@bsnsports.com 
(Fashion & Performance Apparel) 
*licensed to embellish Nike 
 
College Thread dba Greek House 
Karthik Shanadi 
www.greekhouse.org 
karthik@greekhouse.org 
(Fashion Apparel) 
(Gifts & Novelties - Miscellaneous) 
*Diversity Supplier 
 
Cooper Apparel & Promotions 
Randi Cost  
412-841-2634  
www.cooperpromos.com 
randi@cooperimagingonline.com  
(Fashion Apparel) 
(Gifts & Novelties - Miscellaneous) 
*Diversity Supplier 
 
CPI Creative 
Drew Philp 
412-782-1732 
www.cpicreative.com 
drew@cpicreative.com 
(Fashion Apparel) 
(Gifts & Novelties - Miscellaneous) 
*Diversity Supplier 
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Creative Influence Inc. 
Ryan Jessee 
407-677-6322 
www.NCWAgear.com 
(Wrestling gear) 
 
Damin Printing Company, LLC 
Nick Damin 
www.daminprinting.com 
nick@daminprinting.com 
(T-shirts) 
 
Elevation Sports 
Dave Felice  
866-822-5277  
www.Elevationsports.com 
dfelice@elevationsports.com 
(Fashion & Performance Apparel) 
(Gifts & Novelties - Miscellaneous) 
 
Forbes Marketing Group  
Allison Marconi 
www.Forbesmarketing.com 
allison@forbesmarketing.com 
(Fashion Apparel) 
(Gifts & Novelties - Miscellaneous) 
 
Friday Marketing Group 
412-784-1171 
Diana Bills 
www.fridaymarketinggroup.com 
diana@fridaymarketinggroup.com 
(Fashion Apparel) 
(Gifts & Novelties - Miscellaneous) 
 
Geneologie 
Al Baudier 
al@geneologie.com 
John Wachob 
jw@geneologie.com 
www.geneologie.com 
985-288-5111 
(Fashion Apparel) 
(Gifts & Novelties - Miscellaneous) 
 
 
 
 

George Jackson Promotions Inc. 
George Jackson 
412-537-4947 
gjackson12@hotmail.com 
(Fashion Apparel) 
(Gifts & Novelties - Miscellaneous) 
 
George L. Heider Inc. dba SportsmanS 
David Heider 
814-536-5318 
www.teamsportsmans.com 
david.heider@teamsportsmans.com 
(Fashion  & Performance Apparel) 
(Gifts & Novelties - Miscellaneous) 
 
Halo Branded Solutions 
Todd Miller 
913-558-4534 
www.halo.com 
halo.licensing@halo.com 
(Fashion Apparel) 
(Gifts & Novelties - Miscellaneous) 
 
Haven Fulfillment 
Jade Richardson 
215-873-1733 
jade@havenfulfillment.com 
(Apparel) 
*Diversity Supplier 
 
Hincapie Sportwear  
Debbie Johnson  
864-298-2616  
www.hincapie.com  
djohnson@hincapiesports.com 
(Jerseys/Uniforms-Cycling, Triathlon) 
 
Jester Company Inc.  
Debbie Lozo  
336-545-1010  
www.Jestercompany.com  
debbie@jestercompany.com 
(Gifts & Novelties - Miscellaneous) 
*Diversity Supplier 
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JOG Athletics LLC   
Scott Whitcomb  
302-538-9444  
www.jogsportswear.com  
swhitcomb@jogsports.com 
(Misc. Apparel) 
 
Kotis Design LLC 
Jeff Becker 
206-466-1865 
www.Kotisdesign.com 
jeff.becker@kotisdesign.com 
(Fashion Apparel) 
(Gifts & Novelties – Miscellaneous) 
 
Lasalle Products, Inc (ProKnitwear) 
Andrea Boswell  
412-502-6006 
proknitwear@hotmail.com 
(Misc. Apparel) 
 
Milco Enterprises dba Miller Mats 
Valerie Kachur 
412-361-3545 
www.millermats.com 
valerie@millermats.com 
(commercial floor mats) 
 
LeWay Enterprises 
Matt Rohm 
412-942-0740 
www.leway.com 
mattrohm@yahoo.com 
(Misc. Apparel) 
 
Model Apparel  
David LaCarte  
724-489-9553  
www.Modelapparel.com  
david@modelapparel.com 
(Fashion Apparel) 
(Gifts & Novelties – Miscellaneous) 
 
Natale Sporting Goods  
Brian Klaas 
412-672-8021 
brian@gpsa.com 
(Fashion Apparel) 
(Gifts & Novelties - Miscellaneous) 

ParsonsKellogg, LLC. 
McLean Shanley 
www.parsonskellogg.com 
mshanley@parsonskellogg.com 
(Premium promotional product) 
Authorized Patagonia provider 
 
Performance Awards Center Inc. (PAC) 
Jon Cooperstein 
901-581-6117 
www.pac-inc.com 
jonc@pac-inc.com 
(Fashion Apparel) 
(Gifts & Novelties – Miscellaneous) 
 
Pittsburgh Trophy Company  
Keith Nellis  
412-261-2303  
www.Pittsburghtrophy.com 
award@pittsburghtrophy.com 
(Gifts & Novelties - Miscellaneous) 
 
Premiums Promotions & Imports Inc.  
Valerie Green  
386-258-1900  
www.Gamedaymarketing.com 
valerie.green@dmedelivers.com 
(Fashion Apparel) 
(Gifts & Novelties – Miscellaneous) 
 
Proforma Multi-Media Marketing 
Lynne Young  
412-595-7892  
www.Proforma-mmm.com 
lynne.young@proforma.com 
(Fashion Apparel) 
(Gifts & Novelties - Miscellaneous) 
*Diversity Supplier 
 
Proforma Think Ink 
Matthew Sciola 
888-681-7155 
www.proforma.com 
brett.metcalf@proforma.com 
(Fashion Apparel) 
(Gifts & Novelties - Miscellaneous) 
*Diversity Supplier 
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Provan Enterprises 
David Provan 
814-355-0701 
http://www.proent.net/Index.html 
Provanenterprises@comcast.net 
(Office panther statues) 
 
Red Oak Branded Solutions 
Jay DiNucci 
724-349-5377 
www.redoak.net 
jay@redoak.net 
(Fashion Apparel) 
(Gifts & Novelties - Miscellaneous) 
 
South By Sea  
Victoria Brock  
888-855-7960  
www.Southbysea.com  
licensing@southbysea.com 
(Fashion Apparel) 
(Gifts & Novelties – Miscellaneous) 
 
Specialty Promotions/Pa   
Rich Vetock  
814-472-8898  
www.Spiad.com  
spiad@comcast.net 
(Fashion Apparel) 
(Gifts & Novelties - Miscellaneous) 
 
Spin Ultimate 
Dan Konisky 
404-444-6528 
www.spinultimate.com 
dan@spinultimate.com 
(Ultimate jerseys/apparel) 
 
Sports Locker – The 
Tom Palumbo 
716-373-1743 
http://sportslocker.biz/ 
sales@sportslocker.biz 
(Men’s apparel) 
 
 
 
 
 

Standard Chair of Gardner 
Heather Caron 
978-632-1345 
https://www.collegechair.com/ 
heatherc@standardchair.com 
(College chairs) 
 
Staples Promotional Products  
Danielle Stephens  
314-692-3157  
danielle.stephens@staples.com 
(Fashion Apparel) 
(Gifts & Novelties - Miscellaneous) 
 
Studio 4 East 
Mark 
www.studio4east.com 
riordanmj13@gmail.com 
(Fashion Apparel) 
 
Team Minard Productions  
James Minard II  
814-596-0111  
www.Teamminard.com  
teamminard@gmail.com 
(Fashion Apparel) 
(Gifts & Novelties - Miscellaneous) 
 
Three Rivers Specialty Co.  
Robert Landwerlen  
706-295-5526  
kurly56@aol.com 
(Fashion Apparel) 
(Gifts & Novelties - Miscellaneous) 
*Diversity Supplier 
 
Underground Printing 
Nate Wrhen 
412-927-0201 
www.Undergroundshirts.com 
nwrhen@undergroundshirts.com 
(Fashion Apparel) 
 
University Tees Inc. 
Joe Haddad 
440-925-0402 
www.Universitytees.com 
joe@universitytees.com 
(Fashion Apparel) 
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Varsity Brands 
Cathy Ray 
Phone 901-387-4370 
www.varsity.com 
collegiatelicensing@varisty.com 
(Cheer and dance apparel) 
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